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Recd
Name Phone # E-Mail Address # YorN Chk # Amount Bef Chk Fsh

1 Tim Moore 602-574-3286 seawolfssn@q.com 1 Y *1392/2218 $45.00 1

2 Jim Denzien 602-332-3925 jdenzien@cox.net Y 3898/3899 $175.00 1 2

3 Stan & Jane Reinhold 623-536-6547 sreinhold@cox.net Y 3457 $70.00    Cancelled

4 Bill Tippett 623-875-5436 wtippett@cox.net 2 N $70.00 2

5 Howard Doyle 623-935-3830 d-hdoyle@msn.com 2 Y 6893 $70.00 1 1

6 Dan & Layne Moss 602-866-8506 laynemoss@ymail.com 2 Y 2096 $70.00 1 1

7 Don Unser 602-843-2192 djunser@gmail.com 2 Y 5025 $70.00 2

8 Dan Marks 602-992-3516 dmarks@cox.net 1 Y Cash $35.00 1

9 Davy Jones 602-265-3569 N/A 2 Y Cash $70.00 1 1

10 Jim Andrews 623-546-5680 andrews3651@sbcglobal.net 2 Y 1112 $70.00 2

11 * Robert Wright 623-825-1682 rawright106@aol.com 7 Y Cash $210.00 6 1

12 George Crider 602-942-8595 geosha@q.com 2 Y 413 $70.00 2

13 John Mosher 602- 363-6646 jcmosher@aol.com 2 N 6707 $70.00 2

14 De Wayne Lober 602-944-4200 dnlober@hotmail.com 2 Y 2439 $70.00 1 1

15 Pete Sattig 602-359-1461 pete@clarktraing.com 2 N 1473 $70.00 2

16 Steve Leon 602-492-3057 sleon1418@gmail.com 4 N $70.00 1 2 1

17 Bernie Fromm 623-535-4129 gaazred@cox.net 2 Y 4224 $70.00 2

18 Steve Bathazor 602-510-3573 stevenbalthazor@gmail.com 2 Y 6433 $70.00 1 1

19 Bill Woolcott 715-298-2251 dieselvet@yahoo.com 2 Y 6167 $70.00 2

20 Richard Kunze 623-932-3068 emcskunze@cox.net 1 Y 4789 $35.00 1

21 Don Schafer 623-251-7673 schaferd@hotmail.com 4 Y 155 $140.00 2 1 1

22 Chuck Emmett 623-478-2653 chuckster41@cox.net 3 Y 2449 $105.00 2 1
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23 Capt. Gene Doyle & daughter Guest Speaker 2 N/C Comp $0.00 1

24 Rick Simmons 623-583-4235 ricksims@cox.net 2 Y 225 $70.00 2

25 Mike Dahl (HC) 360-303-8404 ramikda@comcast.net 2 Y Cash $70.00 1 1

26 Gene Crabb - (CO) 949-212-7414 genecrabb@yahoo.com 2 Y 7143 $70.00 1 1

27 Brad Veek - (CO) 928-925-3384 No E-mail, might attend 2 N $70.00 1 1

28 Don DeMarte 623-583-4235 navycpoe7@gmail.com 1 Y Cash $35.00 1

29 Doug Larock 480-659-4134 sewerpipesailor@cox.net 1 Y Cash $35.00 1

30 Don Robertson 623-328-9901 don.robertson61@gmail.com 1 Y Cash $35.00 1

31 Walt Blomgren 602-843-3681 walblomss475@gmail.com 2 Y 5733 $70.00 2

32 Herb Coulter 602-978-6228 herbcoult@aol.com 2 Y 4306 $70.00 1 1

33 Dave Heighway Not Listed dahei60@gmail.com 2 Y 1260 $70.00 2
34 Dewey Reed Not Listed dewey.reed@gmail.com 2 Y 8088 $70.00 1 1

35 Lou Reynolds 623-777-1482 lbrey7@cox.net 2 Y 1679 $70.00 1 1

36 Jack Messersmith 928-759-9544 messer109@q.com 2 N $70.00 2

37 George Debo 623-466-8765 georgedebo@msn.com 1 N $35.00 1

38 David Metje 623-202-4505 retire-dave@hotmail.com 1 Y 4387 $35.00 1

39 Marion Cartland Guest - Veterans Connection Magazine 1 Y Comp $0.00 1

40 Steve Stanger 602-501-0302 oldtimer1@q.com 1 N $35.00 1

41 Eldon Hartman 480-641-8936 eljohartman@msn.com 2 N $70.00 1 1

42

Total Number Registered 78 $2,775.00 44 19 17

* Table for seven (7) for Bob Wright Total Attendees/Meals >>> 80

(CO) Submarine Commanding Officer (HC) Holland Club Inductee

Payment Pending - Will pay at door, (Steve Leon owes for 2 of 4 dinners) Balance due for dinners -$420.00
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